PAYMENTS OVER £100.00

12/4/21 HM Revenue & Customs
12/4/21 Gipping Press

12/4/21 Suffolk Assoc Local Councils
12/4/21 Mr R Taylor

12/4/21 Mr A Row

12/4/21 Suffolk County Council
15/4/21 Mrs Fuller, Clerk

5/5/21 Suffolk County Council
5/5/21 Bryan Jones Electrical
5/5/21 Gipping Press

10/5/21 The Legal Company
15/5/21 Mrs Fuller, Clerk

6/6/21 The Legal Company
8/6/21 Suffolk County Council
14/6/21 Mr R Palmer

14/6/21 Mr A Row

14/6/21 Gipping Press

14/6/21 Mid Suffolk D C

15/6/21 Mrs Fuller, Clerk

5/7/21 Suffolk County Council
7/7/21 Mrs P Fuller

12/7/21 Gipping Press

12/7/21 HM Revenue & Customs
5/8/21 Suffolk County Council
2/8/21 Mrs L Rogers

8/8/21 Mrs Fuller, Clerk

8/9/21 Suffolk County Council
8/9/21 Mrs P Fuller

13/9/21 Gipping Press

13/9/21 Business Services at CAS
13/9/21 Tomlinson Groundcare
07/10/21 Mrs P Fuller, Clerk
5/10/21 Suffolk County Council
11/10/21 Gipping Press

11/10/21 HM Revenue & Customs
5/11/21 Suffolk County Council
7/11/21 Mrs P Fuller, Clerk
8/11/21 Gipping Press

8/11/21 Tomlinson Groundcare
5/12/21 Suffolk County Council
7/12/21 Mrs Fuller, Clerk
13/12/21 Gipping Press

13/12/21 Viking

13/12/21 Mid Suffolk DC
05/01/22 Suffolk County Council
7/1/22 Mrs P Fuller, Clerk
10/1/22 Gipping Press

10/1/22 HM Revenue & Customs
5/2/22 Suffolk County Council
7/2/22 Mrs P Fuller, Clerk
14/2/22 Gipping Press

14/2/22 N D Green

1 APRIL 2021 TO 31 MARCH 2022

Tax & N/I January-March
Apr OHSMag

annual subscription
Paupers Graves items
salary & expenses March
Licence for bench

salary March

April pension payment
fitting defibrillator

May OHSMag

Fees for Judicial Review 1°t pymt

April salary

judicial review 2" pymt +court fee

May pension payment
Mar/Apr playfield grass cutting
salary & expenses April

June OHSMag

empty dog & litter bins

May salary

June pension payment

June salary

July/August OHSMag

Tax & N/I April-July

July pension payment
broken window donation
July salary

August pension payment
August salary

September OHSMag

annual insurance premium
new mower

September salary
September pension payment
October OHSMag

Tax & N/I August-September
October pension payment
October salary

November OHSMag
equipment servicing
November pension payment
November salary

December OHSMag
Stationery

Court fees Judicial Review
December pension payment
December salary

January OHSMag

Tax & N/l October-December
January pension payment
January salary

February OHSMag

tree pollarding Paupers Graves

322.20
32737
363.93
173.31
284.06
100.00
378.54
150.16
245.00
327.37
1,075.00
378.54
1,229.00
150.16
150.00
127.03
315.97
305.50
378.54
150.16
410.07
364.72
330.20
150.16
200.00
389.05
150.16
389.05
338.80
237.54
344.00
389.05
150.16
327.37
346.20
150.16
389.05
338.80
466.66
150.16
389.05
383.34
131.95
4,250.00
150.16
389.05
314.60
314.60
150.16
389.05
349.73
2,140.00



5/3/22

7/3/22

14/3/22
14/3/22
14/3/22
14/3/22
14/3/22
30/3/22

Suffolk County Council

Mrs P Fuller Clerk

Gipping Press

Suffolk Accident Rescue Serv
East Anglian Air Ambulance
Ips & East Suffolk Headway
Mid Suffolk CAB

Suffolk County Council

February pension payment
February salary

March OHSMag

grant under Sect 137
grant under Sect 137
grant Sect 137

grant Sect

March pension payment

150.16
389.05
364.00
200.00
350.00
100.00
700.00
150.16



