12/4/21	HM Revenue & Customs	Tax & N/I January-March	322.20
12/4/21	Gipping Press	Apr OHSMag	327 37
12/4/21	Suffolk Assoc Local Councils	annual subscription	363.93
12/4/21	Mr R Taylor	Paupers Graves items	173.31
12/4/21	Mr A Row	salary & expenses March	284.06
12/4/21	Suffolk County Council	Licence for bench	100.00
15/4/21	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	salary March	378.54
5/5/21	Suffolk County Council	April pension payment	150.16
5/5/21	Bryan Jones Electrical	fitting defibrillator	245.00
5/5/21	Gipping Press	May OHSMag	327.37
10/5/21	The Legal Company	Fees for Judicial Review 1st pymt	1,075.00
15/5/21	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	April salary	378.54
6/6/21	The Legal Company	judicial review 2 nd pymt +court fee	1,229.00
8/6/21	Suffolk County Council	May pension payment	150.16
14/6/21	Mr R Palmer	Mar/Apr playfield grass cutting	150.00
14/6/21	Mr A Row	salary & expenses April	127.03
14/6/21	Gipping Press	June OHSMag	315.97
14/6/21	Mid Suffolk D C	empty dog & litter bins	305.50
15/6/21	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	May salary	378.54
5/7/21	Suffolk County Council	June pension payment	150.16
7/7/21	Mrs P Fuller	June salary	410.07
12/7/21	Gipping Press	July/August OHSMag	364.72
12/7/21	HM Revenue & Customs	Tax & N/I April-July	330.20
5/8/21	Suffolk County Council	July pension payment	150.16
2/8/21	Mrs L Rogers	broken window donation	200.00
8/8/21	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	July salary	389.05
8/9/21	Suffolk County Council	August pension payment	150.16
8/9/21	Mrs P Fuller	August salary	389.05
13/9/21	Gipping Press	September OHSMag	338.80
13/9/21	Business Services at CAS	annual insurance premium	237.54
13/9/21	Tomlinson Groundcare	new mower	344.00
07/10/21	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	September salary	389.05
5/10/21	Suffolk County Council	September pension payment	150.16
11/10/21	Gipping Press	October OHSMag	327.37
11/10/21	HM Revenue & Customs	Tax & N/I August-September	346.20
5/11/21	Suffolk County Council	October pension payment	150.16
7/11/21	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	October salary	389.05
8/11/21	Gipping Press	November OHSMag	338.80
8/11/21	Tomlinson Groundcare	equipment servicing	466.66
5/12/21	Suffolk County Council	November pension payment	150.16
7/12/21	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	November salary	389.05
13/12/21	Gipping Press	December OHSMag	383.34
13/12/21	Viking	Stationery	131.95
13/12/21	Mid Suffolk DC	Court fees Judicial Review	4,250.00
05/01/22	Suffolk County Council	December pension payment	150.16
7/1/22	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	December salary	389.05
10/1/22	Gipping Press	January OHSMag	314.60
10/1/22	HM Revenue & Customs	Tax & N/I October-December	314.60
5/2/22	Suffolk County Council	January pension payment	150.16
7/2/22	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	January salary	389.05
14/2/22	Gipping Press	February OHSMag	349.73
14/2/22	N D Green	tree pollarding Paupers Graves	2,140.00
- -			

5/3/22	Suffolk County Council	February pension payment	150.16
7/3/22	Mrs P Fuller Clerk	February salary	389.05
14/3/22	Gipping Press	March OHSMag	364.00
14/3/22	Suffolk Accident Rescue Serv	grant under Sect 137	200.00
14/3/22	East Anglian Air Ambulance	grant under Sect 137	350.00
14/3/22	Ips & East Suffolk Headway	grant Sect 137	100.00
14/3/22	Mid Suffolk CAB	grant Sect	700.00
30/3/22	Suffolk County Council	March pension payment	150.16